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1 Sara Brown Wel Networks Limited 
 

sara.brown@wel.co.nz 114 Maui Street Te Rapa Hamilton 3240 

2 Sarah Cameron Horticulture New 
Zealand (HortNZ) 

 
sarah.cameron@hortnz.co.nz Level 4 Kiwi Wealth 

House, 20 Ballance 
Street 

 
Wellington 6011 

3 Brian Croad Tainui Group Holdings 
Limited 

Peter Hall, 
Peter Hall 
Planning 
Limited 

peter@phplanning.co.nz Level 3, 43 High Street Auckland 
Central 

Auckland 1010 

4 Tanya Wood South Waikato District 
Council 

 
tanya.wood@southwaikato.govt.nz Torphin Cresent 

 
Tokoroa 3240 

5 Katrina Andrews Waikato Regional 
Council 

 
katrina.andrews@waikatoregion.govt.nz 160 Ward Street Hamilton 

Central 
Hamilton 3240 

6 Leslie Vyfhuis Thames-Coromandel 
District Council 

 
leslie.vyfhuis@tcdc.govt.nz 515 Mackay Street 

 
Thames 3500 

7 Jesse Brennan Federated Farmers of 
New Zealand 

 
jbrennan@fedfarm.org.nz 444 Anglesea Street Hamilton 

Central 
Hamilton 3240 

8 Nick Grala Titanium Park Limited & 
Rukuhia Properties 
Limited 

Harrison 
Grierson 

n.grala@harrisongrierson.com P O Box 570, Wellesley 
Street 

 
Auckland 1141 

9 Tony McLauchlan Ohinewai Lands Limited Ben Inger, 
Monocle 

ben@monocle.net.nz Panama Square, 14 
Garden Place 

Hamilton 
Central 

Hamilton 3204 

10 Tony McLauchlan Rangitahi Limited, 
Scenic Properties 2006 
Limited and Raglan Land 
Company Limited 

Ben Inger, 
Monocle 

ben@monocle.net.nz Panama Square, 14 
Garden Place 

Hamilton 
Central 

Hamilton 3204 
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11 Claudia Kirkbride Waka Kotahi 
 

claudia.jones@nzta.govt.nz Level 1 Deloitte 
Building, 24 Anzac 
Parade 

 
Hamilton 

 

12 Mike Doesburg The Adare Company 
Limited 

 
mike.doesburg@wynnwilliams.co.nz Level 25, Vero Centra, 

48 Shortland Street 

 
Auckland 1140 

13 Robert Brodnax Future Proof 
 

futureproofcoordinator@waikatoregion.g
ovt.nz 

160 Ward Street 
 

Hamilton 
 

14 Donna Tracey Waikato District Council 
 

donna.tracey.waidc.govt.nz 15 Galileo Street 
 

Ngaruawah
ia 

3720 

15 Donna Tracey Waikato District Council 
(officer level) 

 
donna.tracey.waidc.govt.nz 15 Galileo Street 

 
Ngaruawah
ia 

3720 

16 Dr. Rose Black Te Whatu Ora 
 

rose.black@waikatodhb.health.nz PO Box 3200 
 

Hamilton 3204 

17 Brendon Liggett Kāinga Ora 
 

developmentplanning@kaingaora.govt.nz PO Box 74598, 
Greenlane 

 
Auckland 1051 

18 Grant Eccles Waitoa Industrial Estate 
Limited 

Grant Eccles, 
Tonkin + 
Taylor 

geccles@tonkintaylor.co.nz P O Box 9544 
 

Hamilton 
 

19 Suzanne O'Rourke Fonterra Limited Mark Chrisp, 
Mitchell 
Daysh 

mark.chrisp@mitchelldaysh.co.nz PO Box 1307 
 

Hamilton 3240 

20 Kendall Goode Taupo District Council 
 

kgoode@taupo.govt.nz Private Bag 2005, 
Taupo Mail Centre 

 
Taupo 3352 

21 Danielle Rogers Ministry of Education Danielle 
Rogers, Beca 
Ltd 

danielle.rogers@beca.com PO Box 448, Waikato 
Mail Centre 

Hamilton 
Central 

Hamilton 3240 

22 Mark Davey Hamilton City Council 
 

mark.davey@hcc.govt.nz Private Bag 3010 
 

Hamilton 3204 

23 Roderick Aldridge 
  

rod.aldridge1@gmail.com 33A Barrie Crescent Silverdale Hamilton 3216 

24 Dr. Jim Miller Toi Te Ora Public Health 
 

enquiries@toiteora.govt.nz PO Box 2120 
 

Tauranga 3140 
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FS2 Kirsty  Downey Waipa District Council   kirsty.downey@waipadc.govt.nz Private Bag 2402  Te 
Awamutu 

3840 

 


